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Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2024/2025
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 17

590
AESV Unterpichling

1.195
1.131

ESV Gößnitz I
AESV Unterpichling
ESV Union Hirschegg II
ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Köflach Stadt

66

ESV Union Hirschegg I
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Kainach

7 5

ESV Rosental I
ESV Union Hirschegg I

115

ESV Meran Lankowitz

ESV Piberstein II 91 841
ESV Piberegg

78

ESV Rosental I

ESV Union Edelschrott II

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Bärnbach 151 1.621
ESV Afling WiKo Tech 132 1.336

52

1.662
1.556
1.411

ESV Bärnbach 4
2

754

ESV Kainach

703

820

ESV Piberegg

26

ESV Rosental II
79

ESV Gößnitz II 127 1.383
ESV Salla 113 1.177
ESV Union Edelschrott II 113 1.087

ESV Salla

456

59 877

erstellt von wakoe 15.06.2025

860

ESV Rosental II ESV Gößnitz II 10 2
ESV Piberstein I ESV Gradenberg

ESV Piberstein II ESV Afling WiKo Tech

ESV Union Hirschegg II

12

ESV Gradenberg

0

8 4

aktueller Tabellenstand

3 9

ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Köflach Stadt

134
126

103
93
73
70

ESV Piberstein I 77 671

8

ESV Union Edelschrott I


